
 2020 SAL Renewal Rates

As of: 9/30/2019

2019 2020

DETACHMENT MEMBERSHIP TRADITIONAL RENEWAL

TO-DATE RENEWED %

ALABAMA 2,076 432 20.81%

ALASKA 1,498 146 9.75%

ARIZONA 7,669 913 11.91%

ARKANSAS 535 97 18.13%

CALIFORNIA 11,319 1,937 17.11%

COLORADO 3,050 510 16.72%

CONNECTICUT 1,760 292 16.59%

DELAWARE 2,343 205 8.75%

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 176 16 9.09%

FLORIDA 19,926 3,368 16.90%

FRANCE 243 24 9.88%

GEORGIA 4,681 1,300 27.77%

HAWAII 27 16 59.26%

IDAHO 616 179 29.06%

ILLINOIS 14,362 4,901 34.12%

INDIANA 38,826 6,130 15.79%

IOWA 4,442 767 17.27%

KANSAS 6,505 1,369 21.05%

KENTUCKY 3,001 382 12.73%

LOUISIANA 1,873 720 38.44%

MAINE 2,619 169 6.45%

MARYLAND 16,249 3,233 19.90%

MASSACHUSETTS 5,437 539 9.91%

MEXICO 21 0 0.00%

MICHIGAN 23,955 1,625 6.78%

MINNESOTA 11,510 1,556 13.52%

MISSISSIPPI 831 775 93.26%

MISSOURI 3,319 188 5.66%

MONTANA 1,180 358 30.34%

NEBRASKA 6,775 850 12.55%

NEVADA 457 44 9.63%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 6,006 465 7.74%

NEW JERSEY 9,845 930 9.45%

NEW MEXICO 1,671 110 6.58%

NEW YORK 29,785 619 2.08%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,413 418 17.32%

NORTH DAKOTA 725 115 15.86%

OHIO 30,363 3,979 13.10%

OKLAHOMA 1,360 287 21.10%

OREGON 1,499 93 6.20%

PENNSYLVANIA 61,999 2,266 3.65%

PHILIPPINES 55 0 0.00%

PUERTO RICO 52 6 11.54%

RHODE ISLAND 273 38 13.92%

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,322 168 12.71%

SOUTH DAKOTA 695 80 11.51%

TENNESSEE 1,601 250 15.62%

TEXAS 6,372 1,112 17.45%

UTAH 590 66 11.19%

VERMONT 3,962 467 11.79%

VIRGINIA 4,294 672 15.65%

WASHINGTON 2,542 0 0.00%

WEST VIRGINIA 2,560 83 3.24%

WISCONSIN 3,930 889 22.62%

WYOMING 1,253 174 13.89%

TOTALS 372,448 46,328 12.44%



(WEST) Ned C. Fox (CA) (MID-WEST) Christopher L. Cook (OK)

Detachment 2019 Renewed % Detachment 2019 Renewed %

ALASKA 1,498 146 9.75% COLORADO 3,050 510 16.72%

ARIZONA 7,669 913 11.91% KANSAS 6,505 1,369 21.05%

CALIFORNIA 11,319 1,937 17.11% MEXICO 21 0 0.00%

HAWAII 27 16 59.26% MONTANA 1,180 358 30.34%

IDAHO 616 179 29.06% NEBRASKA 6,775 850 12.55%

PHILIPPINES 55 0 0.00% NEW MEXICO 1,671 110 6.58%

OREGON 1,499 93 6.20% NORTH DAKOTA 725 115 15.86%

NEVADA 457 44 9.63% OKLAHOMA 1,360 287 21.10%

WASHINGTON 2,542 0 0.00% SOUTH DAKOTA 695 80 11.51%

UTAH 590 66 11.19% TEXAS 6,372 1,112 17.45%

Totals 26,272 3,394 12.92% WYOMING 1,253 174 13.89%

Totals 29,607 4,965 16.77%

(CENTRAL) Richard M. Pfeiffer (IN)

Detachment 2018 Renewed % (EAST) Gary P. Nelson (NJ)

ILLINOIS 14,362 4,901 34.12% Detachment 2019 Renewed %

INDIANA 38,826 6,130 15.79% CONNECTICUT 1,760 292 16.59%

IOWA 4,442 767 17.27% DELAWARE 2,343 205 8.75%

MICHIGAN 23,955 1,625 6.78% DIST. OF COL. 176 16 9.09%

MINNESOTA 11,510 1,556 13.52% FRANCE 243 24 9.88%

MISSOURI 3,319 188 5.66% MAINE 2,619 169 6.45%

OHIO 30,363 3,979 13.10% MARYLAND 16,249 3,233 19.90%

WISCONSIN 3,930 889 22.62% MASSACHUSETTS 5,437 539 9.91%

Totals 130,707 20,035 15.33% NEW HAMPSHIRE 6,006 465 7.74%

NEW JERSEY 9,845 930 9.45%

(SOUTH) Blair Miles (AL) NEW YORK 29,785 619 2.08%

Detachment 2019 Renewed % PENNSYLVANIA 61,999 2,266 3.65%

ALABAMA 2,076 432 20.81% RHODE ISLAND 273 38 13.92%

ARKANSAS 535 97 18.13% VERMONT 3,962 467 11.79%

FLORIDA 19,926 3,368 16.90% WEST VIRGINIA 2,560 83 3.24%

GEORGIA 4,681 1,300 27.77% Totals 143,257 9,346 6.52%

KENTUCKY 3,001 382 12.73%

LOUISIANA 1,873 720 38.44%

MISSISSIPPI 831 775 93.26% 2019 2020 %

NORTH CAROLINA 2,413 418 17.32% Grand Totals 372,448 46,328 12.44%

PUERTO RICO 52 6 11.54%

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,322 168 12.71%

TENNESSEE 1,601 250 15.62%

VIRGINIA 4,294 672 15.65%

Totals 42,605 8,588 20.16%

2020 SAL Membership Renewal Regional Breakdown


